51
o

Koht

1.

PN bekcirnlria,zs

D

Kasutaja

richardkoppel154

No Fear

Kolmasliig

Merma

mgm222

BetHunter

risto234

bulletspiupiu

miitamiita

Ennustuste
arv

10

32

54

Keskmine
koefitsient

3.07

2.20

2.01

3.02

2.13

2.54

1.84

3.62

1.83

Panus
kokku

782

85

75

57

53

53

80

284

498

Tulu

13.8%

69.9%

52.4%

48%

-25.6%
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-14.3%

-27.9%
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Auhind

43 € & 250
boonuspunkti

25.8 € & 200
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17.2 € & 150
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50
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50
boonuspunkti



